

BID TABULATION

Bid Opening Date: April 9, 2025 - 1:00 PM

Blair Executive Airport, Blair, Nebraska

Corporate Hangar Area Expansion (Sanitary Sewer Improvements)

AIP Project No. NDOT SA-10

Olsson Project No. 024-07251

CONTRACTOR					Henton Trenching Blair, NE		Yong Construction Valley, NE		Thompson Construction Fremont, NE	
Item No.	Spec	ITEM	QTY.	UNIT	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	OMA-101	Install Silt Fence	910	LF	\$3.95	\$3,594.50	\$4.00	\$3,640.00	\$4.00	\$3,640.00
2	OMA-700	Construct 8" SDR 26 PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe with Bedding	1,511	LF	\$36.00	\$54,396.00	\$49.20	\$74,341.20	\$55.00	\$83,105.00
3	OMA-700	Construct 6" SDR 23.5 PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe with Bedding	188	LF	\$32.00	\$6,016.00	\$39.00	\$7,332.00	\$50.00	\$9,400.00
4	OMA-700	Construct 6" SDR 23.5 PVC Sanitary Service Line Stub Out	12	EA	\$36.00	\$432.00	\$301.00	\$3,612.00	\$750.00	\$9,000.00
5	OMA-700	Construct 8" Clean Out	5	EA	\$440.00	\$2,200.00	\$420.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,700.00	\$8,500.00
6	OMA-700	Construct 6" Clean Out	1	EA	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$320.00	\$320.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00
7	OMA-700	Construct 8" x 6" Wye	11	EA	\$240.00	\$2,640.00	\$470.00	\$5,170.00	\$250.00	\$2,750.00
8	OMA-700	Construct 6" Cap	12	EA	\$90.00	\$1,080.00	\$26.00	\$312.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00
9	OMA-700	Construct 54" I.D. Sanitary Manhole with Casting	4	EA	\$8,907.00	\$35,628.00	\$5,200.00	\$20,800.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00
10	OMA-801	Remove and Place Topsoil	1	LS	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
11	OMA-803	Installed Rolled Erosion Control - Type I with Seeding Type B	1	LS	\$18,600.00	\$18,600.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
12	OMA-1109	Mobilization [N.T.E. 10%]	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00
13	Olsson 100	Construction Layout and Stakes	1	LS	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
14	Olsson 200	NDEE Septic System Registration Application	1	LS	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$225.00	\$225.00
15	Olsson 200	Percolation Test in Absorption Field Location	1	LS	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
16	Olsson 200	Install 1,000 GPD Septic System (tanks and leachfield - based on established percolation rate)	1	LS	\$21,600.00	\$21,600.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
17	Olsson 200	Washington County Permit Application	1	LS	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$110.00	\$110.00
TOTAL					\$165,636.50		\$179,827.20		\$219,430.00	
Bid Guarantee:					Cashiers Check		Bid Bond		Bid Bond	
Addendum Nos. 1 & 2:					Acknowledged 1 and 2		Acknowledged 1 and 2		Acknowledged 1 and 2	
Remarks:										

BID TABULATION

Bid Opening Date: April 9, 2025 - 1:00 PM

Blair Executive Airport, Blair, Nebraska

CONTRACTOR					Judd's Bros Construction Co Lincoln, NE		Flatland Enterprise Watertown, SD		Engineer's Estimate	
Item No.	Spec	ITEM	QTY.	UNIT	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	OMA-101	Install Silt Fence	910	LF	\$3.50	\$3,185.00	\$7.00	\$6,370.00	\$5.00	\$4,550.00
2	OMA-700	Construct 8" SDR 26 PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe with Bedding	1,511	LF	\$57.00	\$86,127.00	\$142.00	\$214,562.00	\$95.00	\$143,545.00
3	OMA-700	Construct 6" SDR 23.5 PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe with Bedding	188	LF	\$53.00	\$9,964.00	\$95.00	\$17,860.00	\$95.00	\$17,860.00
4	OMA-700	Construct 6" SDR 23.5 PVC Sanitary Service Line Stub Out	12	EA	\$1,200.00	\$14,400.00	\$1,478.00	\$17,736.00	\$300.00	\$3,600.00
5	OMA-700	Construct 8" Clean Out	5	EA	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,520.00	\$12,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00
6	OMA-700	Construct 6" Clean Out	1	EA	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,520.00	\$2,520.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
7	OMA-700	Construct 8" x 6" Wye	11	EA	\$200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,440.00	\$15,840.00	\$150.00	\$1,650.00
8	OMA-700	Construct 6" Cap	12	EA	\$20.00	\$240.00	\$1,322.00	\$15,864.00	\$300.00	\$3,600.00
9	OMA-700	Construct 54" I.D. Sanitary Manhole with Casting	4	EA	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$18,754.00	\$75,016.00	\$12,000.00	\$48,000.00
10	OMA-801	Remove and Place Topsoil	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$16,694.00	\$16,694.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
11	OMA-803	Installed Rolled Erosion Control - Type I with Seeding Type B	1	LS	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$40,194.00	\$40,194.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
12	OMA-1109	Mobilization [N.T.E. 10%]	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$43,750.00	\$43,750.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00
13	Olsson 100	Construction Layout and Stakes	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,750.00	\$5,750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
14	Olsson 200	NDEE Septic System Registration Application	1	LS	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$690.00	\$690.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
15	Olsson 200	Percolation Test in Absorption Field Location	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
16	Olsson 200	Install 1,000 GPD Septic System (tanks and leachfield - based on established percolation rate)	1	LS	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$112,920.00	\$112,920.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
17	Olsson 200	Washington County Permit Application	1	LS	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$2,875.00	\$2,875.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
TOTAL					\$228,286.00		\$603,541.00		\$315,805.00	
Bid Guarantee:					Bid Bond		Bid Bond			
Addendum Nos. 1 & 2:					Acknowledged 1 and 2		Acknowledged 1 and 2			
Remarks:										